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Our Global Trade Advisory (Customs) Team

Questions concerning any of the subjects or issues contained in this Customs Alert should be directed to any of
the following individuals:

o
7

Business Tax, Indirect Tax and Global Trade Advisory (Customs)
Turmanto

Partner

tturmanto@deloitte.com

Aldes Islamy Budi Herdiyanto Manuel Muson
Senior Manager Manager Manager
aislamy@deloitte.com bherdiyanto@deloitte.com mmuson@deloitte.com

You may also get in touch with your usual contact in our firm, or any of the following Tax Partners:

Business Tax Business Tax and M&A Transfer Pricing
Melisa Himawan John Lauwrenz Roy David Kiantiong
Tax Managing Partner jlauwrenz@deloitte.com rkiantiong@deloitte.com

mehimawan@deloitte.com

Business Tax Business Tax and Transfer Pricing
Ali Mardi Djohardi Business Process Solutions Balim
alimardi@deloitte.com Ratna Lie bbalim@deloitte.com

ratnalie@deloitte.com

Business Tax and International Tax Business Tax, Business Process Solutions Transfer Pricing
Cindy Sukiman and Gi3 Sandra Suhenda
csukiman@deloitte.com Roy Sidharta Tedja ssuhenda@deloitte.com

roytedja@deloitte.com

Business Tax Business Tax and Transfer Pricing
Dionisius Damijanto Tax Management Consulting Shivaji Das
ddamijanto@deloitte.com Yan Hardyana shivdas@deloitte.com

yhardyana@deloitte.com

Business Tax Global Employer Services and Business
Heru Supriyanto Process Solutions
hsupriyanto@deloitte.com Irene Atmawijaya

iatmawijaya@deloitte.com

Business Tax Global Employer Services
Reggy Widodo Sri Juliarti Hariani
rwidodo@deloitte.com shariani@deloitte.com
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